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Beef 101 Workshop

Monday, July 8

Time ltem Location
9:00 Welcome — Introductions and course overview Pavilion
9:30 Beef Evaluation (Dr. Colle/Jessie) and Harvest (James and Phil) Abattoir
11:30 Lunch (Meats!) Pavilion

12:30 Range Management (Audra)

Outside (Behind Pavilion)

4:00 Adjourn

Tuesday, July 9

Time ltem Location

8:00 Beef Economics (Wilder) Pavilion

10:00 Break Pavilion

10:30 Animal Health (Dr. Lauren) Pavilion/Barns
12:30 Lunch Pavilion

1:30 Beef Quality Assurance (Small) Pavilion

4:30 Adjourn




Wednesday, July 10

Time
8:00

10:00
10:30
12:30

1:30

Item

Beef Forequarter Fabrication (Begin with Grading)
Break

Beef Fabrication Continued

Lunch

Adjourn

Location
Meat Lab
Pavilion

Meat Lab

Pavilion
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