

University of Idaho | College of Agricultural and Life Sciences Moscow, ID

Beef 101 Workshop

Monday, July 8

ntroductions and course overview	Pavilion
	1 aviiioii
ion (Dr. Colle/Jessie) and Harvest (James and Phil)	Abattoir
s!)	Pavilion
gement (Audra)	Outside (Behind Pavilion)
•	ion (Dr. Colle/Jessie) and Harvest (James and Phil) s!) gement (Audra)

Tuesday, July 9

Time	Item	Location
8:00	Beef Economics (Wilder)	Pavilion
10:00	Break	Pavilion
10:30	Animal Health (Dr. Lauren)	Pavilion/Barns
12:30	Lunch	Pavilion
1:30	Beef Quality Assurance (Small)	Pavilion
4:30	Adjourn	

Wednesday, July 10

Time	Item	Location
8:00	Beef Forequarter Fabrication (Begin with Grading)	Meat Lab
10:00	Break	Pavilion
10:30	Beef Fabrication Continued	Meat Lab
12:30	Lunch	Pavilion
1:30	Adjourn	